
School Start Dates: 

Aug 12 Sun  New Family Meet & Greet 2:30pm 
Aug 12 Sun  All Family Open House 3:00pm 

Aug 13 Mon & Aug 14 Tues  

 All Early Release 12:00 

 All Returning Toddlers 

 New Toddlers– per assigned date & time 

 New Pre-Primary and Jr Elementary 
   (new to Bridges or environment) 

 All Senior Elementary/Middle School 

Aug 15 Wed   All Other Pre-Primary & Jr Elementary
 Regular Hours 

School Events: 

Sept 3 Mon  Holiday No School 

Sept 13 & 20 Curriculum Nights 

Sept 15 Sat  Beach Clean Up 

Sept 21 Fri  Teacher Work Day No School 

Sept 24 Mon  International Day of Peace (observed) 

Oct 5 Fri Parent/Teacher Conferences (EDO) 

Oct 19 Fri  Reading Wkshop (req for reading vol) 

Oct 23 & 24  Yearbook Pictures  

Nov 8 Thurs  Barnes & Noble Bookfair 5:30-7pm 

Nov 10 Sat  Harvest Festival 3-5pm 

Nov 15 Thurs Thanksgiving Feasts 

Nov 19-23 Holiday No School (check EDO dates) 

Nov 28 Wed Music Tog Family Sing a Long 6pm 

Dec TBD  Winter Performance  

Dec 17 Mon Winter Wonderland 6pm 

Dec 20-Jan 2  Holiday (Check EDO Dates) 

Jan 11 Fri  Teacher Work Day  No School 

Jan 16 Wed  Curriculum Night (Elem/MS) 

Jan 21 Mon  Holiday No School  

Jan 25 Fri  Parent/Teacher Conferences (EDO) 

Feb 8 Fri  Field Day (Explorers & Elementary) 

Feb 13 Wed  Yearbook Pics (graduation/makeups) 

Feb 18 Mon  Holiday No School 

March Sat 23rd Annual Gala TBD 

Mar 11-15  Spring Break (Check EDO Dates) 

Mar 20 Wed  Gallery Night (Explorers & Elementary) 

Mar 25-28  Read a Thon Week 

Mar 26 Tues  Barnes & Noble Bookfair 5:30-7pm 

Mar 28 Thurs  Book Exchange 

Apr 10 Wed Music Tog Family Sing a Long 6pm 
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Green: Special Event 

Apr 11 Thurs Talent Show (Elementary & MS) TBC 

Apr 19 Fri  Holiday No School 

Apr 22 Mon  Holiday No School 

Apr 23 Tues  Earth Day Celebration (observed) 

Apr 27 Sat     End of Year Picnic 3-5pm 

Apr 29 Mon     TerraNova Testing Begins   

May 3 Fri     Teacher Work Day 

 

Color Key: 

Red: No School 

Yellow: Elementary/MS Dress Down Day Blue: Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Teal: Start & End of School Date 

Outline: Extended Day 

Orange: Standardized Testing 

Lavender: Curriculum Night 

Extended Days (EDO) Available: 

 Friday, October 5 

 Mon-Tues, November 19-20 

 Thurs-Fri, December 20-21 

 Thurs-Fri, December 27-28 

 Friday, January 25 

 Mon-Fri, March 11-15 

 Friday, May 17 

Purple: Teacher Work Day 

May 17 Fri     Parent/Teacher Conferences (EDO) 

May 22 Wed  Classroom Showcases (PP-MS) 

May 27 Mon Holiday No School 

May 28 Tues  Toddler Commencement        
 Ceremony 4pm 

May 29 Wed  Last Day of School (noon release) 

                       Graduation 2:30pm 


